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Evergreen Drive Home Area

February 2024

Rooms D1-D12 - Tammy & Emily are your Recreation Coordinators, please reach out with any questions or new program ideas!

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

1

9:45am Montessori Matching and Sorting -
D

11:00am Finish the Phrase - D

1:30pm Library Cart Visits - Resi

2:00pm Excursion to Cozyns - OUT

Friday

Groundhog Day

9:30am Groundhog Activities - D
10:15am Bible Stories - A
10:30am Pump it Up! - DR
11:00am Junk Draw Detectives - D

peOpleCa_E

communities

Saturday

9:30am Active Games -D
11:00am Trivia-D

1:30pm Colouring - D
2:30pm Bingo! - UDR
3:00pm Snoezelen - DR

2:15pm Church Service with Grace United -
UDR
3:00pm Snoezelen - DR

10:30am Pump it Up! - DR

11:00am Chit and Chat - D

1:30pm Short Stories - D

2:30pm Entertainment with Garry and
Dianne - UDR

3:00pm Snoezelen - DR

10:30am Montessori Matching and Sorting -
D

Active Games -D

Excursion to Gunn Hill Cheese -
ouT

Tour at 2:30pm

Euchre - UDR

Pampered Hands - DRR

Snoezelen - DR

Comedy Hour - D

1:00pm
1:30pm

2:30pm
2:45pm
3:00pm
6:00pm

9:30am Colouring -D
10:30am Pump it Up! - DR
1:30pm Short Stories - D
2:30pm Bingo - UDR
3:00pm Snoezelen - DR
6:00pm Visits - DRR

11:00am Finish the Phrase - D
1:30pm Library Cart Visits - Resi
2:30pm Music with Jenn-D
3:00pm Snoezelen - DR

2:30pm Music with Jenn - D 2:00pm Groundhog Day Social - D
3:00pm Snoezelen - DR 3:00pm Snoezelen - DR
4 5 6 7 8 9 10
9:30am Virtual Church Service - D 9:30am Craft Corner-D Canadian Maple Syrup Day 9:30am Colouring-D 9:45am Red, White and Pink Matching and |10:15am Bible Stories - A Chinese New Year Begins
11:00am Finish the phrase - D 10:30am Pump it Up! - DR 9:45am National Geographic - DR 10:30am Pump it Up! - DR Sorting - D 10:30am Pump it Up! - DR 9:30am Sensory Hands - D
1:30pm Laundry Helpers - DR 1:30pm Short Stories - D 10:45am Montessori Reading - Maple Syrup |1:30pm Short Stories - D 11:00am Finish the Phrase - D 1:30pm Montessori Bingo - D 10:30am Chinese New Year - Fortunes - D
3:00pm Snoezelen - DR 2:30pm Music with the Dynamic Duo - UDR -D 2:30pm Bingo - UDR 1:30pm Library Cart Visits - Resi 3:00pm Snoezelen - DR 1:30pm  Laundry Helpers - DR
1:00pm Active Games-D 3:00pm Snoezelen - DR 2:30pm Music with Jenn-D 6:00pm Reminisce - D 2:30pm Bingo! - UDR
3:00pm Snoezelen - DR 1:45pm Excursion to Mikes Bowling Lanes |6:00pm Visits - DRR 3:00pm Snoezelen - DR 3:00pm Snoezelen - DR
-0ouT 6:00pm Game Shows-D
2:30pm Euchre - UDR
2:45pm Pampered Hands - DRR
3:00pm Snoezelen - DR
6:00pm Sing-A-Longs -D
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
9:30am Virtual Church Service - D 9:30am Craft Corner-D Mardi Gras Valentine's Day 9:45am Montessori Matching and Sorting - [9:30am Sensory Hands - D Random Act of Kindness Week Begins
11:00am Finish the Phrase - D 10:30am Pump it Up! - DR 9:45am National Geographic - DR 9:30am Colouring-D D 10:15am Bible Stories - A 9:30am Short Stories - D
2:15pm Church Service with Tavistock 11:00am Chit and Chat - D 10:30am Montessori Matching and Sorting - [10:00am Tales with the Tots 11:00am Finish the Phrase - D 10:30am Pump it Up! - DR 11:00am What's the Nursery Rhyme - D
Mennonite - UDR 1:30pm Music with Conn - D D 10:30am Pump it Up! - DR 1:30pm Library Cart Visits - Resi 11:00am Junk Draw Detectives - D 1:30pm Active Games-D
3:00pm Snoezelen - DR 2:30pm Music with Conn - UDR 1:00pm Active Games -D 1:30pm Short Stories - D 2:00pm Excursion to Giant Tiger - OUT 2:30pm Resident Council - UDR 2:30pm Bingo! - UDR
3:00pm Snoezelen - DR 2:30pm Euchre - UDR 2:30pm Bingo - UDR 2:30pm Music with Jenn-D 3:00pm Snoezelen - DR 3:00pm Snoezelen - DR
2:30pm Mardi Gras Social - UDR 3:00pm Snoezelen - DR 3:00pm Snoezelen - DR
2:45pm Pampered Hands - DRR Lent Begins
3:00pm Snoezelen - DR 6:00pm Visits - DRR
6:00pm Trivia-D
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
9:30am Virtual Church Service - D Family Day 9:45am National Geographic - DR 9:30am Colouring-D 9:30am Montessori Matching and Sorting - |10:15am Bible Stories - A 9:30am Sensory Hands - D
11:00am Trivia-D 9:30am Craft Corner - D 10:30am Montessori Matching and Sorting - {10:30am Pump it Up! - DR D 10:30am Pump it Up! - DR 10:45am Famous Sayings - D
1:30pm Sing-A-Longs - D 1:30pm Short Stories - D D 1:30pm Short Stories - D 11:00am Finish the Phrase - D 3:00pm Snoezelen - DR 1:30pm Laundry Helpers - DR
3:00pm Snoezelen - DR No Exercise Class 1:00pm Active Games-D 2:30pm Bingo - UDR 1:30pm Library Cart Visits - Resi 2:30pm Bingo! - UDR
2:30pm Entertainment with Shakey D - UDR |2:30pm Euchre - UDR 3:00pm Snoezelen - DR 1:30pm Spa Visits - DRR 3:00pm Snoezelen - DR
3:00pm Snoezelen - DR 2:45pm Pampered Hands - DRR 6:00pm Visits - DRR 2:30pm Music with Jenn-D
3:00pm Snoezelen - DR 3:00pm Snoezelen - DR
6:00pm Movie Night-D 6:00pm Reader's Corner-D
25 26 27 28 29
9:30am Virtual Church Service - D 9:30am Craft Corner-D 9:45am National Geographic - DR Pink Shirt Day Leap Year Day

A - Maple Grove Avenue Lounge

Resi - Resident Room

D - Evergreen Drive Lounge

UDR - Upper Dining Room

DR - Lower Level Dining Room

DRR - Resident Room for 1-1 scoring

OUT - Excursions




